Enabling the hyper-connected world
E3210PC In-building Small Cell switch
E3210PC is a L2+ managed Switch that combines the feature set of Enterprise applications
with Mobile Transport and Carrier Ethernet. The E-Series is the ideal solution to complement
DZS FiberLAN™ with point-to-point, in-building Small Cell deployments.
E3210PC delivers 8 Gigabit Ethernet electrical ports (RJ45
10M/100M/1G) with PoE+ support (802.3 at/af with a total budget
of 240W) on the subscriber side, and 2 combo (RJ45/SFP) Gigabit

Operating humidity 10 to 90 % (non-condensing) NNI 2 x 1G Combo SFP/RJ45
Altitude <1000 ft (<3000 m) Certifications CE, UL, FCC
Ordering Information
Interface Unit and
Connector Specifications
The following different optical modules are available and can be inserted into the
dedicated modules.
Model Description
1GE Optical Module
E3210PC-AC-NA 8XGE POE + 2X1G COMBO PTP SINGLE AC PWR, NA POWER CORD
E3210PC-AC-EU 8XGE POE + 2X1G COMBO PTP SINGLE AC PWR, EU POWER CORD
E3210PC-AC-UK 8XGE POE + 2X1G COMBO PTP SINGLE AC PWR, UK POWER CORD
E3210PC-AC-00 8XGE POE + 2X1G COMBO PTP SINGLE AC PWR, NO POWER CORD
Model Description
1GE Optical Module
SFP-GE-SX SFP SFP-GE-SX
Wavelength: 850 nm / Distance: 550 m / Mode: multi-mode